

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1014 OF 2009

JYOTSNA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUMAR
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. J. Bharukha, Adv.
Mr. R. Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Ajeet Kumar,
Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Kanchan Jain)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master